001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2010 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
RE
LA
YS
 &
 C
O
N

Heatsink
FIGURE 1. CURRENT DERATING CURVES
RSSDN
© 2010 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc. kele.com      888-397-5353 USA        001-901-382-6084 International
RELAYS & CO
N
TACTO
RS
20
RELAYS & CONTACTORS
SOLID-STATE RELAY
MODEL  RSSDN
8182/1/2010
ORDERING INFORMATION
                     MODEL                DESCRIPTION
                     RSSDN-10A        Solid-state relay, 10A continuous output current*
                     RSSDN-25A        Solid-state relay, 25A continuous output current*
                     RSSDN-50A        Solid-state relay, 50A continuous output current*
                     RSSDN-75A        Solid-state relay, 75A continuous output current*
                     RSSDN-90A        Solid-state relay, 90A continuous output current*
                     RSS-CVR             Finger-safe terminal cover
* With customer-supplied
heat sinks. Back panels
from the Enclosures